
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GETALONG DANA 1 Last start Masters winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R3, M 1M 8P 5P M2/1/2R. Mcdonald 488113 18/0167

 2 JACOBITE HAMMER Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 01/03/2021, R10, M 2M 3M 1P M2/2/1J. Kerr 488756 12/0234

 3 KARINYA MANN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2Y 4P M2/2/2D. Hoskins 490529 14/0194

 4 ZIPPING CHELSE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P M2/2/2S. Cummins 487244 10/0150

 5 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5M M2/2/1C. Moss 491054 6/098

 6 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 6P M2/2/2A. Ginn 491305 9/075

 7 DANA GEM 1 Last start Masters placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R3, M 3M 4P 2P M3/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/0160

 8 SOJOURN Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P M3/2A. Ginn 489883 3/0189

 9 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R11, M 7M 8M 7P M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/0130

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 March 2021 - 09:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRUNKEN OLLIE Last start winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 9/7261

 2 SIMON RALPH Last start winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Harrison 498502 7/6234

 3 CHARMING MEEKA Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528259 6/5252

 4 GETALONG DANA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R3, M 1M 8P 5P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/15167

 5 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 508593 6/5132

 6 FUSION CADET Last start winner DUB, 09/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 525697 1/0151

 7 TOTAL LOCKOUT Last start winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1126

 8 SPRING HILL GIRL Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0120

 9 TOTAL WINLOCK Last start placegetter GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 2P 6C 1P 5/4S. Ashman 530712 3/0225

 10 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 528256 4/3225

 11 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Abernethy 526373 3/2219

 12 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2M. Townsend 496557 3/2210

 13 BEN'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0187

 14 ARROGANT LILLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1144

 15 WINLOCK PIRATE Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ashman 497022 5/3111

 16 MR. CASH Dropping in grade BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5159

 17 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 533646 6/3204

 18 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1S. Ashman 527372 4/3198

 19 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6192

 20 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0162

 21 BIG CHIEF Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1162

 22 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3156

 23 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2153

 24 ZIPPING CHELSE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 487244 10/5150

 25 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3147

 26 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3147

 27 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3S. Ashman 498574 2/1144

 28 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/2144

 29 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0144

 30 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2141

 31 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AWAY MISS Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 7/6132

 33 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 1/0125

 34 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0120

 35 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/0113

 36 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0113

 37 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 38 OH MATE SPRINGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0101

 39 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/2101

 40 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/299

 41 TELEGRAPH ROAD 4 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5M 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/098

 42 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/496

 43 TIN MAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/096

 44 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/092

 45 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/492

 46 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/490

 47 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 2Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/080

 48 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P 8P 8Y 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/078

 49 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION CADET Last start winner DUB, 09/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 525697 1/0151

 2 TOTAL LOCKOUT Last start winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1126

 3 SPRING HILL GIRL Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0120

 4 TOTAL WINLOCK Last start placegetter GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 2P 6C 1P 5/4S. Ashman 530712 3/0225

 5 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 528256 4/3225

 6 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Abernethy 526373 3/2219

 7 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2M. Townsend 496557 3/2210

 8 BEN'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0187

 9 ARROGANT LILLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1144

 10 WINLOCK PIRATE Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Ashman 497022 5/3111

 11 MR. CASH Dropping in grade BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5159

 12 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 533646 6/3204

 13 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1S. Ashman 527372 4/3198

 14 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6192

 15 BIG CHIEF Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1162

 16 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0162

 17 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3156

 18 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2153

 19 ZIPPING CHELSE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 487244 10/5150

 20 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3147

 21 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3147

 22 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528614 6/2144

 23 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3S. Ashman 498574 2/1144

 24 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0144

 25 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2141

 26 AWAY MISS Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 7/6132

 27 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2132

 28 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 1/0125

 29 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0120

 30 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0113

 31 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/0113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 33 OH MATE SPRINGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0101

 34 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/2101

 35 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/299

 36 TELEGRAPH ROAD 4 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5M 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/098

 37 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/496

 38 TIN MAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/096

 39 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/492

 40 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/092

 41 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/490

 42 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 2Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/080

 43 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P 8P 8Y 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/078

 44 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/272

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 March 2021 - 09:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT ANDY Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/0140

 2 MRS BROWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 22/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0102

 3 DANA CHILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1S. Lang 530541 0/096

 4 MISS BRIGGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 7P M/1G. Parsons 527035 0/088

 5 JEZILDA 2 First start M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/00

 6 WINLOCK BUFF 1 First start M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/00

 7 DARK WATERS First start M/1M. Clarke 534196 0/00

 8 MULLA MULLA JOHN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1J. O'Malley 526832 0/083

 9 ROOKIE GIRL Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 6P M/1R. Hill 527356 0/042

 10 MISS LOCKOUT Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Lee 534065 0/042

 11 MISS ELLIE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 534200 0/025

 12 SWIFT JERRY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/087

 13 DANA ALICE Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Lang 530543 0/056

 14 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1P. Braddon 530172 0/044

 15 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 JANDERRA'S DIVA 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9321

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY 2 Last start winner TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528261 8/7273

 3 MEEKA'S CHARM Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528262 8/7309

 4 SPRINKLE FUSION Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/1K. Mcdonald 528844 7/6306

 5 SECRET OF OURS Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 5P 2M 1P 2/1/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/2244

 6 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 31/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528838 6/5312

 7 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start winner BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2A. Ginn 519621 6/5180

 8 RICH HISTORY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 3/1/1P. Braddon 520045 14/10186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/3140

 2 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter BAT, 08/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2A. Ginn 528338 4/2198

 3 WINLOCK HONDO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3180

 4 FUSION SPLIT Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1K. Mcdonald 495470 5/3138

 5 LUMEAH FINN Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 1/0129

 6 BUBBA BEACH 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 7M 8M 7P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2130

 7 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 5/1213

 8 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1V. Pickering 533646 6/3204

 9 SPRING CRASH Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4S. Board 532172 2/0201

 10 KARINYA MANN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2Y 4P 5/1D. Hoskins 490529 14/5194

 11 UNSEE THIS Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4B. Mchattan 537735 1/0171

 12 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1171

 13 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0162

 14 DANA GEM 3 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R3, M 3M 4P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/6160

 15 ZOLA MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 534247 1/0157

 16 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2153

 17 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 4Y 1P 6P 5/3A. Barrass 534232 2/1153

 18 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0151

 19 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0144

 20 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/0138

 21 WINLOCK HARLOW Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 4P 4C 6C 5/4R. Hatton 527374 1/0129

 22 SPRING BELLA Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/2S. Board 491237 8/2129

 23 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 1/0125

 24 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0123

 25 SPRING AGGIE Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4S. Board 530644 1/0118

 26 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/1115

 27 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/0113

 28 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0113

 29 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3E. Hughes 523711 7/1111

 30 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 31 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0101
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 32 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5M 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/098

 33 TIN MAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/096

 34 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/496

 35 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/092

 36 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084
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 1 FUSION SMILE Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/0130

 2 STRIDER Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1B. Mchattan 537733 0/0128

 3 FORTY ONE FLASH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 27/02/2021, R2, P

DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P

8P 2P 2P M/1B. Mchattan 537731 0/0106

 4 TOTAL BURNER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 27/02/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/0100

 5 FUTURE LINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/03/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534198 0/096

 6 JEZILDA 1 First start M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/00

 7 TRIBAL VOTE First start M/1B. Howe 537784 0/00

 8 BILLY CREEK First start M/1I. Gilders 534234 0/00

 9 WINLOCK BUFF 2 First start M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/00

 10 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/087

 11 TIGER TOWN Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 4P 7P M/1B. Mchattan 537732 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 08/03/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 528435 5/2213

 2 BREA CASEY Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1P. Carr 493183 7/3276

 3 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/2140

 4 WINLOCK HONDO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4G. Smith 530706 4/0180

 5 DARK RAIN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3C 2P 5/3R. Littlefield 521190 4/1176

 6 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4R. Hawker 507505 2/0171

 7 CARLA RUM Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/1156

 8 TIN TOWN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0151

 9 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 3/1146

 10 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4123

 11 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 4/0115

 12 HAMMER FOOT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1E. Hughes 523711 7/5111

 13 COCO KHATANGA Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R3, M 4M 3Y 5Y 5/1R. Edenborough 489403 8/3107

 14 SPRING BOLT Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Board 528015 1/0105

 15 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5M 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/598
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JANDERRA'S DIVA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY 1 Last start winner TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528261 8/7273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE CASEY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/2P. Carr 493187 11/3279

 2 RICH HISTORY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 3/1/1P. Braddon 520045 14/10186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BURNER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 27/02/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/0100

 2 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 March 2021

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK RAIN 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3C 2P 5/2R. Littlefield 521190 4/2176
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